D-25
Stainless Steel Gas Mass Flowmeters
and Controllers
For Clean Gases
U Economical
U Compact and Lightweight
U Power Supply Included
The FMA2700/FMA2800 Series

For 10-point NIST calibration certificate, add suffix “-NIST10” to model number for
additional cost.
Ordering Examples: FMA2712, 20 SLM max mass flowmeter.
FMA3704, 100 SCCM max mass flow controller.
FMA3701, with
display, shown
smaller than
actual size.
Input Power:
	 Meters: 24 Vdc @ 150 mA,
	 115 Vac, 220 Vac with AC adaptor
	 Controller: 24 Vdc @ 300 mA,
	 115 Vac, 220 Vac with AC adaptor
Dimensions:
152.4 H x 83.5 W x 25.4 mm D
(6.00 x 3.29 x 1.00")
Weight: 1.57 kg (1.25 lb) with
power supply
FMA2800 Series
To Order
Mass Gas Flowmeters Controller
Max
Flow
With Display
Model No.
Without Display
Model No.
With Display
Model No.
Without Display
Model No.
FMA2701 FMA2801 FMA3701 FMA3801 10 SCCM
FMA2702 FMA2802 FMA3702 FMA3802 20 SCCM
FMA2703 FMA2803 FMA3703 FMA3803 50 SCCM
FMA2704 FMA2804 FMA3704 FMA3804 100 SCCM
FMA2705 FMA2805 FMA3705 FMA3805 200 SCCM
FMA2706 FMA2806 FMA3706 FMA3806 500 SCCM
FMA2707 FMA2807 FMA3707 FMA3807 1 SLM
FMA2708 FMA2808 FMA3708 FMA3808 2 SLM
FMA2709 FMA2809 FMA3709 FMA3809 5 SLM
FMA2710 FMA2810 FMA3710 FMA3810 10 SLM
FMA2711 FMA2811 FMA3711 FMA3811 15 SLM
FMA2712 FMA2812 FMA3712 FMA3812 20 SLM